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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

| 52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
32 Treino 28/10/2023 08:35 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:35:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(24) Felipe Bartz

1 8:39:25.022 1:46.227 31.563 31.623 43.041 188,2
2 8:41:07.618 1:42.596 30.813 30.595 41.188 190,8
3 8:42:50.628 1:43.010 29.889 30.269 42.852 190,5
4 8:44:30.634 1:40.006 29.416 29.967 40.623 191,8
5 8:46:10.699 1:40.065 29.778 30.016 40.271 193,5
6 8:47:49.676 1:38.977 29.158 30.015 39.804 191,2
7 8:49:26.960 1:37.284 28.803 29.427 39.054 191,2
8 8:51:04.141 1:37.181 28.744 29.218 39.219 191,8
p9 8:52:55.308 1:51.167 28.750 29.359 192,2
10 8:57:04.144 4:08.836 29.808 39.020
11 8:58:40.554 1:36.410 28.690 29.249 38.471 191,2
12 9:00:16.574 1:36.020 28.671 29.098 38.251 191,8

(19) Felipe Papazissis

1 8:39:14.081 1:48.865 32.733 32.739 43.393 183,1
2 8:41:00.167 1:46.086 30.695 31.947 43.444 189,8
3 8:42:46.222 1:46.055 30.198 32.002 43.855 190,1
4 8:44:30.436 1:44.214 30.724 30.666 42.824 187,5
5 8:46:11.668 1:41.232 30.402 30.287 40.543 191,8
6 8:47:50.451 1:38.783 28.756 29.820 40.207 192,9
p7 8:49:35.684 1:45.233 28.883 29.919 193,2
8 8:53:53.012 4:17.328 33.140 41.160
9 8:55:30.634 1:37.622 29.273 29.486 38.863 191,5
10 8:57:06.371 1:35.737 28.577 28.882 38.278 192,5
11 8:58:41.687 1:35.316 28.382 28.797 38.137 192,5
12 9:00:16.989 1:35.302 28.246 28.880 38.176 192,5
(9) Arthur Gama
1 8:39:24.711 1:48.132 31.878 33.030 43.224 186,2
2 8:41:08.405 1:43.694 31.380 31.042 41.272 189,1
3 8:42:49.136 1:40.731 29.477 30.471 40.783 190,5
4 8:44:29.563 1:40.427 29.245 30.158 41.024 189,5
5 8:46:08.287 1:38.724 28.958 30.268 39.498 189,8
6 8:47:45.898 1:37.611 28.846 29.395 39.370 190,1
7 8:49:23.012 1:37.114 28.597 29.140 39.377 190,1
8 8:50:59.699 1:36.687 28.500 29.274 38.913 190,8
p9 8:52:57.445 1:57.746 30.666 35.745 189,8
10 8:57:20.119 4:22.674 30.982 42.179
11 8:58:56.198 1:36.079 28.554 29.095 38.430 190,5
12 9:00:31.869 1:35.671 28.472 28.997 38.202 190,5

(218) Vinicius Papareli
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IVeIocittz‘a, 27 a 29 de outubro de 2023

52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
32 Treino 28/10/2023 08:35 . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:35:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 8:39:29.078 1:41.901 30.392 30.666 40.843 186,5
p2 8:41:17.639 1:48.561 30.093 30.660 184,9
3 8:46:15.112 4:57.473 32.767 44.130
4 8:47:57.636 1:42.524 31.066 30.339 41.119 186,5
5 8:49:35.683 1:38.047 29.135 29.494 39.418 187,8
6 8:51:13.136 1:37.453 28.608 29.317 39.528 188,5
7 8:52:49.834 1:36.698 28.798 29.176 38.724 188,8
8 8:54:25.981 1:36.147 28.866 29.150 38.131 188,5
9 8:56:01.997 1:36.016 28.697 29.031 38.288 188,8
10 8:57:37.604 1:35.607 28.518 29.010 38.079 189,5
11 8:59:13.228 1:35.624 28.577 28.984 38.063 189,5
12 9:00:48.891 1:35.663 28.541 29.054 38.068 187,5

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 8:40:03.698 1:47.392 32.355 32.092 42.945 185,9
2 8:41:47.107 1:43.409 30.812 30.871 41.726 188,5
3 8:43:29.271 1:42.164 30.651 30.607 40.906 189,1
4 8:45:09.821 1:40.550 29.829 30.294 40.427 189,5
5 8:46:50.141 1:40.320 29.731 30.050 40.539 190,1
6 8:48:30.505 1:40.364 29.851 30.020 40.493 189,8
7 8:50:09.016 1:38.511 29.296 29.778 39.437 189,8
8 8:51:46.768 1:37.752 29.017 29.531 39.204 190,5
p9 8:53:35.952 1:49.184 29.063 30.350 190,5
10 8:57:54.461 4:18.509 32.787 41.267
11 8:59:31.382 1:36.921 29.265 29.269 38.387 189,8
12 9:01:07.262 1:35.880 28.607 29.030 38.243 190,5
(97) Bruna Tomaselli
1 8:44:05.768 1:43.796 30.486 30.905 42.405 184,9
2 8:45:46.218 1:40.450 29.530 30.048 40.872 188,2
3 8:47:27.922 1:41.704 30.916 30.407 40.381 188,5
4 8:49:06.583 1:38.661 29.097 30.015 39.549 188,2
5 8:50:45.133 1:38.550 28.841 29.812 39.897 189,1
6 8:52:22.600 1:37.467 28.769 29.526 39.172 189,5
7 8:53:59.315 1:36.715 28.545 29.566 38.604 189,8
8 8:55:36.004 1:36.689 28.751 29.417 38.521 189,5
9 8:57:13.213 1:37.209 28.835 29.708 38.666 190,1
10 8:58:49.712 1:36.499 28.501 29.136 38.862 189,5
11 9:00:25.813 1:36.101 28.662 29.192 38.247 189,1

(38) Zezinho Mugiatti

1 8:39:00.124 1:42.046 30.277 30.892 40.877 189,1
2 8:40:40.176 1:40.052 29.462 30.237 40.353 190,8
3 8:42:19.177 1:39.001 28.934 30.040 40.027 191,5
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52 Etapa Stock Series Velocitta 3,443 km
32 Treino 28/10/2023 08:35 . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:35:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p4 8:44:07.638 1:48.461 28.997 30.561 191,8
5 8:48:07.134 3:59.496 29.802 39.704
6 8:49:43.788 1:36.654 28.471 29.194 38.989 191,5
p7 8:51:30.171 1:46.383 28.402 29.286 191,8
8 8:56:37.103 5:06.932 30.730 39.487
9 8:58:16.568 1:39.465 30.319 30.974 38.172 188,8
10 8:59:50.816 1:34.248 28.328 28.460 37.460 191,5
pl1 9:01:35.435 1:44.619 28.178 28.573 191,2
(35) Gabriel Robe
1 8:38:54.000 1:43.022 30.788 30.922 41.312 184,9
2 8:40:33.728 1:39.728 29.293 30.085 40.350 187,5
3 8:42:16.093 1:42.365 29.035 30.801 42.529 188,5
4 8:43:54.472 1:38.379 28.887 29.654 39.838 188,2
5 8:45:31.973 1:37.501 28.770 29.460 39.271 188,2
6 8:47:11.185 1:39.212 28.574 30.177 40.461 187,5
7 8:48:48.070 1:36.885 28.622 29.210 39.053 187,8
8 8:50:24.487 1:36.417 28.568 29.213 38.636 187,8
p9 8:52:45.896 2:21.409 28.928 29.796 187,5
p10 8:56:37.959 3:52.063 34.106

(98) Enzo Bedani

1 8:40:20.662 1:50.402 33.602 33.493 43.307 184,9
2 8:42:05.223 1:44.561 31.326 31.545 41.690 187,2
3 8:43:47.898 1:42.675 30.453 30.705 41.517 188,8
4 8:45:29.475 1:41.577 30.119 30.477 40.981 188,5
5 8:47:11.704 1:42.229 29.643 31.490 41.096 190,1
6 8:48:50.822 1:39.118 29.207 29.523 40.388 191,5
p7 8:50:38.607 1:47.785 29.356 29.932 189,8
8 8:57:33.635 6:55.028 30.487 39.698
9 8:59:10.555 1:36.920 29.180 29.211 38.529 190,5
p10 9:01:05.375 1:54.820 28.767 29.161 190,1
(92) Hugo Cibien
1 8:40:30.939 1:45.856 31.428 31.415 43.013 186,2
2 8:42:17.219 1:46.280 30.662 31.602 44.016 190,1
3 8:44:00.994 1:43.775 30.674 30.780 42.321 190,8
4 8:45:42.577 1:41.583 29.582 30.501 41.500 191,8
p5 8:47:31.658 1:49.081 29.459 31.266 190,1
6 8:54:43.193 7:11.535 33.930 43.150
7 8:56:23.514 1:40.321 29.779 30.183 40.359 189,5
8 8:58:01.120 1:37.606 28.870 29.250 39.486 191,2
9 8:59:37.517 1:36.397 28.631 29.340 38.426 191,8
10 9:01:13.220 1:35.703 28.541 29.088 38.074 191,5
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